Bond Safeguard Insurance Company 900 S. Frontage Road, Suite 250, Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 495-9380 BOND NO. 15- 6039943

INDIANA

LICENSE AND/OR PERMIT BOND

(ONLY VALID IF FILLED IN FOR LESS THAN \$25,001.00

IND ORLIGEFUS AN INDIANA COUNTY CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE Y.

Market and the second of the s		AM INDIANA COUNTY CITY, I	OVAIA OV AILTHOST	
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS:	•		•
That we		Precise Construct	The state of the s	
and the second of the second o		(Principal's Name)		
e. T <u>alan dawak</u> sa <u>tabungan</u>	3317 S	unnybrook Ave Portage, I	IN 46368	
and the second of the second o		(Principal's Address)		a in the second
as Principal, and B	OND SAFEGUARD IN	SURANCE COMPANY,	an insurance company	duly licensed in the
State of Indiana, as	Surety, are held and firm	ily bound unto he Board of Commiss	sioners of the County of Lake, State of Indiana and	any Cities and Towns in Lake County Indiana
	ligee, in the aggregate s			's (\$5000
to the payment of	which sum the said Pr	incipal and Surety bind	themselves and their	heirs, administrators
executors, successo	rs and assigns, jointly ar	nd severally by these pre	sents.	
	ereof, the Principal to	granted a license and/o	by permit by the Oblig	lee to consage in the
business of <u>Construc</u> for the period beginn		COFFICE		6D2015
	1 1 1 1	eay e	- Cotober	<u>• 2015</u>
and ending on the _8		iment is the payo	perty of	2 016 .
and regulations of th	ndition of this bond is that ne Obligee perfaining to	r it said Principal shall co said license and/or bein	mply with all of the cond	itions of the ordinances
otherwise to remain i	n full force and effect sub	pject to the following cond	ditions:	
	xtended from year to year at the			
z. This obligation may be c force and effect as to the	ancelled by the Surety upon givi e acts or omissions of the above	ing thiny (30) days written notice mentioned Principal prior to the	e to the Obligee However, this o	obligation spail remain in full
				W 33
				· ·
				\odot
,	`			
Dated this 8th		day of October		
Dated tris our	···	Comment of the commen	(A)	9 9 9
		Predise (Construction / 8	- 7mo
			20 Bu	න් SPrincipa
Countersigned:		JEAL SEAL ST		A REE
en e		WDIANA LILL		N SINDSOffice
	. 1-	BOND SA	FEGUARD INSURANCE	COMPANY
- L				
BY:		BY:		every 5
			innumumuman 1	President NSUR
	ACK	NOWLEDGEMENT OF SU	and the second	A CAM
		(Corporate Officer)	<i>≣⊈;</i> so	OTA O
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 🚓	(5,51)	a INSU	RANCE S
COUNTY OF DUPAG	SE SS		TO N	PANY
•			The state of the s	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
On this 21st day	of September	20 <u>09</u> , before me, t	he undersigned officer	personally appeared
David E. Campbell,	who acknowledged him:	self to be the aforesaid	officer of BOND SAFE	GUARD INSURANCE
ment for the purpo	ration, and that he, as s se therein contained, b	uch officer, being author	rized to do so, execute	d the foregoing instru-
IN WITNESS WHER	REOF, I have hereunto se	et my hand and official s	eal.	nocii as sucii oincei:
· ·	"OFFICIAL SEAL"			•
	MAUREEN K. AYE	in the color	MA	Ca O
	Notary Public, State of Illinois		- IVam	COLL
M	y Commission Expires 09/21/	17 dr 12/10	Notaly Public, Stat	e of Illinois

•	AL OR PARTNERS)
STATE OF TOY SS	Frank Quarles - Ou
on this K Quarles	,2015, before me personally appeared
edged to me thathe executed the same. My commission expires:	and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledge the land of the land
LAKE COUNTY, STATE O COMMISSION NO. 6 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP	TEMBER 27, 2023
STATE OF COUNTY OF	DER SO
On this day of	before me personally appeared , who acknowledged himself to be
the	of, a corporation
and that he as such officer being authorized so to therein contained by signing the name of the corpor My commission expires:	o do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes

Notary Public